1
Product
External dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm)
H
an
dl
es
W

CARGO.CASE
DIMENSIONS
HDPE 5843.4025
HDPE 19975.5852F
HDPE 4896.4012W
18
RACK
DIMENSIONS
38
0
m
m
 C
ha
ss
is HDPE.5U.380 5U 374 676 570 380 17,3 4 No Yes
HDPE.5U.380.H 5U 374 706 570 380 18,4 6 Yes Yes
HDPE.7U.380 7U 463 676 570 380 19,2 4 No Yes
HDPE.7U.380.H 7U 463 706 570 380 20,3 6 Yes Yes
48
0
m
m
 C
ha
ss
is
HDPE.3U.480 3U 285 776 570 480 15,7 4 No Yes
HDPE.3U.480.H 3U 285 806 570 480 16,9 6 Yes Yes
HDPE.5U.480 5U 374 776 570 480 18,4 4 No Yes
HDPE.5U.480.H 5U 374 806 570 480 19,4 6 Yes Yes
HDPE.7U.480 7U 463 776 570 480 20,3 4 No Yes
HDPE.7U.480.H 7U 463 806 570 480 21,4 6 Yes Yes
HDPE.9U.480 9U 552 776 570 480 22,3 4 No Yes
HDPE.9U.480.H 9U 552 806 570 480 23,4 6 Yes Yes
HDPE.11U.480 11U 641 776 570 480 25,3 4 No Yes
HDPE.11U.480.H 11U 641 806 570 480 26,5 6 Yes Yes
HDPE.14U.480 14U 775 776 570 480 29,8 4 No Yes
HDPE.14U.480.H 14U 775 806 570 480 30,9 6 Yes Yes
Chassis
Group Rack Model
U Height External Dimensions (mm) Chassis Depth Weight
Handles Wheels Pressure
ValveU Height Length Width mm Kg
19
RACK.CASE
DIMENSIONS
61
0
m
m
 C
ha
ss
is
HDPE.3U.610 3U 285 900 570 610 17,9 4 No Yes
HDPE.3U.610.H 3U 285 930 570 610 19,1 6 Yes Yes
HDPE.5U.610 5U 374 900 570 610 20,3 4 No Yes
HDPE.5U.610.H 5U 374 930 570 610 21,4 6 Yes Yes
HDPE.7U.610 7U 463 900 570 610 22,1 4 No Yes
HDPE.7U.610.H 7U 463 930 570 610 23,2 6 Yes Yes
HDPE.9U.610 9U 552 900 570 610 24,2 4 No Yes
HDPE.9U.610.H 9U 552 930 570 610 25,3 6 Yes Yes
HDPE.11U.610 11U 641 900 570 610 27,5 4 No Yes
HDPE.11U.610.H 11U 641 930 570 610 28,7 6 Yes Yes
HDPE.14U.610 14U 775 900 570 610 31,7 4 No Yes
HDPE.14U.610.H 14U 775 930 570 610 32,9 6 Yes Yes
78
0
m
m
 C
ha
ss
is
HDPE.3U.780 3U 285 1076 570 780 20,4 4 No Yes
HDPE.3U.780.H 3U 285 1106 570 780 21,7 6 Yes Yes
HDPE.5U.780 5U 374 1076 570 780 22,9 4 No Yes
HDPE.5U.780.H 5U 374 1106 570 780 24 6 Yes Yes
HDPE.7U.780 7U 463 1076 570 780 25,4 4 No Yes
HDPE.7U.780.H 7U 463 1106 570 780 26,5 6 Yes Yes
HDPE.9U.780 9U 552 1076 570 780 28,9 4 No Yes
HDPE.9U.780.H 9U 552 1106 570 780 30 6 Yes Yes
Chassis
Group Rack Model
U Height External Dimensions (mm) Chassis Depth Weight
Handles Wheels Pressure